HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMANDS - JUNE 2016

VENDOR NAME

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES

UNIFORMS,AIR FRSH,HND SANTZ,MOP HEAD

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
EMERGENCY/FAX LINE INVOICE

AT YOUR SERVICE
JANITORIAL SERVICES

AT&T
SEWER LINE INVOICE

BABCOCK LABORATORIES, INC.
HALOACETIC ACIDS

D GREG BENTLEY

TBLSHOOT LIFT STATION PARKYNS
REMOVE FLOOR PWR,INSTALL FIXTURE
REPLACE OFFICE/EXTERIRO LIGHT
REVERSE MOTOR ROTATION DRUM

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE BULK

CALIFORNIA UNITED BANK
5% OF WORK COMPLETED WTP

DIAHNA GARCIA-RUIZ
REIMB AIRPORT PRK CSDA CONFERENCE

DIANA SOSA
DONATION/TRAVEL EXPENSE

ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
CHAINSAW REPAIR
GRINDER DIAMOND CONRETE

CHECK
DATE

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016
6/1/2016

INVOICE CHECK CHECK
AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
771.94 24577 771.94
214.92 24578 214.92
285.00 24579 285.00
104.37 24580 104.37
360.00 24581 360.00
1,318.66 24582
1,000.00 24582
3,100.00 24582
101.25 24582  5,519.91
1,759.72 24583  1,759.72
18,733.15 24584  18,733.15
65.00 24585 65.00
100.00 24586 100.00
74.66 24587
74.70 24587 149.36



EMPIRE SOUTHWEST

WWTP LIFT STATION FULL INSPECTION
HEADWRKS FULL SYSTEM INSPECTION
WWTP MAIN- FULL SYSTEM INSPECTION
WTP FULL SYSTEM INSPECTION

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.
SCADA SVC, PLCs, TRBLSHOTING

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
UTILITY/SAFETY SERVICE

FIRST BANKCARD CENTER

LUNCH MEETING

NON METALLIC CORP PVC DIF
MOVIE NIGHT - PAN
WATER,SOADS,JUICE,EMPLYEE MTG
LUNCH FOR EMPLOYEE MTG

IV PRESS SUBSCRIPTION PRM PLUS
LUNCH MEETING

PARKING AT CENTRAL PHOENIX
LUNCH MEETING

LUNCH MEETING

LUNCH MEETING

SPRING CARTRIDGE HOUSING KIT
LNGSLEEVE LOGO SHIRTS BOD
PARKING 2016 CONNECT PHOENIX
AIR FARE P.TABAREZ,CSDA L.DAYS
MOZY PRO 50 GB

MOVIE NIGHT "GOOSEBUMPS"

THE HOLT GROUP

MISC PLANNING

MISC. HBR MEADOWS SUBDIVISION
COMMUNITY BENEFIT GRANT SVC

I.C. PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
COLIFORM WATER ANALYSIS

IMPERIAL VALLEY PRESS
SIX MONTH SUBSCRIPTION NEWPAPER

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
FLAT WAHSER, HEX NUT, BOLTS
DRILL BIT,2 TON COME ALONG

6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016

6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016
6/1/2016

200.00
239.00
200.00
226.00

1,832.00

650.00

39.00
754.27
403.00

44.17
156.00

12.00

20.00

5.00

31.75

5.00

33.12
113.24

60.48

60.00
237.95

26.98
353.00

60.00
400.00
1,672.50

105.00

77.76

13.56
105.82

24588
24588
24588
24588

24589

24590

24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591
24591

24594
24594
24594

24595

24596

24597
24597

865.00

1,832.00

650.00

2,354.96

2,132.50

105.00

77.76

119.38



LEE TIRE COMPANY
STARTER MOTOR,R/R STARTER

LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT
PRMR WIRE RETURNED
3-TIER,BINS,GOLD DRILL

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
ECOLI,ICPMS,IRON,TDS,FECAL
BOD,TSS, TDS,OIL&GREASE,E.COLI

PACIFIC HYDROTECH CORPORATION
APPLICATION NO. 1 WTP

ROBINSON FORD SALES, INC.
STEEING/SUSPENSION ENGINE MINOR

THATCHER COMPANY OF CALIF
T-FLOC TOTE

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES

A C SERVICES
CHECKED A/C BREAKROOM

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE - OFFICE

BEAR STATE PUMP & EQUIPMENT
REPLACE CL2 BRINE PUMP
REPLACE BRINE BELLOW PUMP

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.

CR & R INCORPORATED
CREDIT ON ACCOUNT
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

CA-NV SECTION, AWWA
APP FEE BACKFLOW PREVENTION

CHRISTIAN G AGUILAR
AWWA BACKFLOW CERTIFICATION TRAINING
PERDIEM AWWA BACKFLOW CONF

6/1/2016

6/1/2016
6/1/2016

6/1/2016
6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/1/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

275.95

82.60CR

500.41

318.00
778.00

355,929.85

185.42

5,540.40

7.50

675.00

266.58

95.38
300.00

651.25
947.17

408.48CR

37,254.69

180.00

543.96
92.00

24598

24599
24599

24600
24600

24601

24602

24603

24604

24605

24606

24607
24607

24608
24608

24609
24609

24610

24611
24611

275.95

417.81

1,096.00

355,929.85

185.42

5,540.40

7.50

675.00

266.58

395.38

1,598.42

36,846.21

180.00

635.96



ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
PROMARK GOGGLE CLEAR LENS
PL LOPPER 32" HANDLE PRUNNER

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.
MANG SVC,WEBSITE,WIRELESS
MANG INFO, WEBSITE,WIRELESS,

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES SENT TO CLINICAL LAB

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.

4 MJXFLG ADPT

MED INDU KNEELGIN MAT,PVC PRMR
CTS COMP,WROT,BRZ MTR,WASHER
WRCH,FEED CTTR,END PIPE,CMNT

THE HOLT GROUP

MIS. PLANNING GRANT APPLICATION

I.C HBR MEADOWS RETENTION BASIN
COMMUNITY BENEFIT PRG APPLICATION

THE HOME DEPOT BRC

COURSE SOLAR SALT

BOTTLED WATER, BLACKFLAG SPRY
KNIFE,COMPOUND,BLU STEL,MLDGPK

COUNTY OF IMPERIAL
POWER % USED @ OFFICE

1.C. OFFICE OF EDUCATION
HPUD DEMARCATION PNTS,ENROLLMENT
SVC TO CONNECT IVTA NETWRK

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER - OLD FIRE STATION

POWER - LIFTSTATIONS

POWER - WATER TREATMENT PLANT
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER - ESTANCIA PARK

POWER - ESTANCIA PARK IRRIGATION
POWER - JIG JOHNSON IRRIGATION
POWER - STREET LIGHTS

POWER - PALM/SPARROW HEBER BASIN
POWER - CORRELL ESTATES BASIN

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016

17.17
156.18

341.80
1,367.20

66.85

113.40
98.93
2,060.41
349.72

57.50
500.00
1,672.50

2,220.42
26.38
202.26

183.19

3,250.00
3,190.09

308.72
112.38
243.65
4,589.47
382.13
33.60
14.84
46.11
2,150.49
494.72
22.63

24612
24612

24613
24613

24614

24615
24615
24615
24615

24616
24616
24616

24617
24617
24617

24618

24619
24619

24620
24620
24620
24620
24620
24620
24620
24620
24620
24620
24620

173.35

1,709.00

66.85

2,622.46

2,230.00

2,449.06

183.19

6,440.09



POWER - N. CHERRY STORM
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT

IMPERIAL STORES
WATER JUG
CONE CUPS,ANT KILL,CANOPY

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
CK VALVE,GLUE,CAP,90 ELL

LEE TIRE COMPANY
BRAKE,WHEEL,PARK TRUCK

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
GASOLINE PURCHASE

NOBEL SYSTEMS
GIS ANNUAL SUB HOSTING DATA

OFFICE SUPPLY

COLORED PAPER,LABELS
MESSGE STAMP CHECK MARK
EASY PEEL ADDRESS LABLES

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
E.COLI,FECAL,BOD, TSS

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER
POSTAGE FOR METER

S.D.R.M.A.
VISION/DENTAL INS. PREMIUM

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES

VERIZON WIRELESS
SCADA/WIRELESS CARDS/CELL PHONE

THE HOME DEPOT BRC

COURSE SOLAR SALT

BOTTLED WATER, BLACKFLAG SPRY
ITEMS PUCHASED FOR WTP

FLOOR MATS,SCRWDRIV,PLIER

LOPEZ, HECTOR
RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6/7/2016

302.60
4,488.71

19.42
477.23

953.75

484.32

873.79

766.71

132.36
7.87
74.90

374.00

800.00

1,629.91

12.00

742.08

2,220.42
26.38
76.34

386.16

129.04

24620
24620

24622
24622

24623

24624

24625

24626

24627
24627
24627

24628

24629

24630

24631

24632

24633
24633
24633
24633

24634

13,190.05

496.65

953.75

484.32

873.79

766.71

215.13

374.00

800.00

1,629.91

12.00

742.08

2,709.30

129.04



NERI, JOSE DE JESUS
RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND

PYRAMID CONSTRUCTION
RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND

REC SOLAR
RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND

CHURCH BROTHERS LLC
RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND

1.C. OFFICE OF EDUCATION
SVC TO CONNECT IVTA NETWRK

A & N QUALITY BUILDERS
ROOFING AT 1085 INGRAM

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE PHONE INVOICE
LONG DISTANCE INVOICE

BARRETT ENGINEERED PUMPS
FLANGE HYDRAULIC SEALING ASSY

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE

CALIFORNIA UNITED BANK
10% WORK COMPLETED WTP

THE HOLT GROUP
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
744.055 4MGD WTP

744.055 WTP CONTRACT

I.C. FREE LIBRARY
DONATION SUM

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
9" TRAP STRAP,LOCKS

TARP STRAP,NYLOCK,BOLT,HOOK
PLUG FOSTER,COUPLER,GLV

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,

UNION SLIP, GRAY GLUE,PRIMER,

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/8/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/16/2016

145.16

286.70

382.27

302.63

3,190.09

1,111.10

104.27
104.26

2,470.26

906.13

17,936.75

58,479.00
42,412.00
41,764.10

500.00

18.40
18.55
31.29

139.45

24635

24636

24637

24638

24639

24640

24641
24641

24642

24643

24644

24645
24645
24645

24646

24647
24647
24647

24648

145.16

286.70

382.27

302.63

3,190.09

1,111.10

208.53

2,470.26

906.13

17,936.75

142,655.10

500.00

68.24



TANK FITTING,PIPEWRNCH,ADT,SOC
CAM-LOCK,ADAPTER,DUST PLUG,GAS
ALUM FXF ADAPTER,NPT,BUSHING
ELL,COUPLER,FIBER TUFF,SA

OFFICE SUPPLY
FILING LABELS
MESH DOCUMENT HOLDER, STAINLES

PACIFIC HYDROTECH CORPORATION
CONSTRUCTION ON WTP

POSTMASTER
POST BOX FEE

S.D.R.M.A.
HEALTH INS PREMIUM

TIME WARNER CABLE
7 INTERNET SVC - OFFICE
INTERNET ACCESS/OPERATIONS

TORRENCE'S FARM IMPL.

NEW GEARMORE SPEADER

TRACTOR INSTALL SPREADER
TRACTOR/LOADER/BACKHOE REPRAIR

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
UNDERGOUND TICKETS

USA BLUEBOOK
DEIONIZED WATER TYPE 11

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL
LEGAL SERVICE RENDERED

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
UNIFORMS,MOP,AIR FRSH,HND SOAP

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE - OFFICE

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
FAX/EMERGENCY LINE

AT YOUR SERVICE
JANITORIAL SERVICES

6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

99.50
151.59
323.22
404.64

59.38
11.49

340,798.25

112.00

17,589.90

122.95
122.99

993.60
571.38
116.00

15.00

333.29

1,021.00

810.59

203.64

214.16

228.00

24648
24648
24648
24648

24649
24649

24650

24651

24652

24653
24653

24654
24654
24654

24655

24656

24657

24658

24659

24660

24661

1,118.40

70.87

340,798.25

112.00

17,589.90

245.94

1,680.98

15.00

333.29

1,021.00

810.59

203.64

214.16

228.00



AT&T
SEWER PLANT INVOICE

D GREG BENTLEY

TBLSHT CHLORINE SYSTEM

INSTALL FLOAT SWITH LIFT STATION
REPAIR DAMAGED CONDUIT

BRAY SALES SOUTHER CA.
SOL VLV,N4 120VAC

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE
FERRIC SULFATE

CR & R INCORPORATED
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

CARQUEST - EL CENTRO STORE
CHRG KIT,FUEL SYSTEM

CLINICAL LABORATORY OF SAN BERNARDINO

LAB SAMPLES

ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
HL CUTTING HEAD,MIX CYCLE OIL,
LOOP CHAIN

CHAIN LOOP, 12" BAR ST,

EMPIRE SOUTHWEST
ADJUST POTENTIOMETER

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.
MANG SVC,WEBSITE,WIRELESS
MANG SVC, LABOR,WEBSITE,WIRELESS

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.

KNEELING MAT,ALUM START PIPE WRENCH
1 RUB METER WSHR 1/8

ALUM END PIPE WRCH,

4X20 PVC PE PIPE

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
UTILITY/SAFETY SERVICE

6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

106.65

1,025.95
1,348.26
236.25

686.44

1,765.12
1,765.12

36,964.37

71.89

720.00

276.51
248.41
207.56

558.47

211.80
2,006.40

207.90
11.66
154.94
91.40

650.00

24662

24663
24663
24663

24664

24665
24665

24666

24667

24668

24669
24669
24669

24670

24671
24671

24672
24672
24672
24672

24673

106.65

2,610.46

686.44

3,530.24

36,964.37

71.89

720.00

732.48

558.47

2,218.20

465.90

650.00



FIRST BANKCARD CENTER

HOTEL STAY CSDA LEGISLATIVE DAYS
FUJITSU SCANSNAP SCANNER

4" DOUBLE JACKET FIRE HOSE
OVTIME/MIN WAGE WEB SEMINER
MOZYPRO 50 GB

ICE CREAM, CONES,CUPS,NAPKINS
SUBSCRIPTION PREMIUM PLUS
DELIVERY CHARGE/GOOD DINOSAUR

HAAKER EQUIPMENT COMPANY
KEG FORWARD JET,HOSE GRAB

THE HOLT GROUP

I.C HBR MEADOWS RETENTION BASIN
IMPERIAL CENTER PHASE FIVE
YOUTH SOCCER GRANT

COUNTY OF IMPERIAL
POWER % USED @ OFFICE

I.C. PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
COLIFORM WATER ANALYSIS

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER - OLD FIRE STATION

POWER - LIFTSTATIONS

POWER - WATER TREATMENT PLANT
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER - ESTANCIA PARK

POWER - ESTANCIA PARK IRRIGATION
POWER - JIG JOHNSON IRRIGATION
POWER - STREET LIGHTS

POWER - PALM/SPARROW HEBER BASIN
POWER - CORRELL ESTATES BASIN
POWER - N. CHERRY STORM

POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

IMPERIAL PRINTERS
DOOR HANGERS

IMPERIAL STORES
WINDOW AC UNIT REGIONAL LIFTSTATION

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

511.07
521.63
332.50
65.00
26.98
137.27
12.00
28.00

1,147.89

1,300.00
2,640.00
250.00

210.19

195.00

359.10
104.00
263.09
5,224.70
432.84
34.95
16.11
46.25
2,156.98
477.07
22.63
322.24
4,524.49

1,364.00

526.90

133.08

24674
24674
24674
24674
24674
24674
24674
24674

24676

24677
24677
24677

24678

24679

24680
24680
24680
24680
24680
24680
24680
24680
24680
24680
24680
24680
24680

24682

24683

24684

1,634.45

1,147.89

4,190.00

210.19

195.00

13,984.45

1,364.00

526.90



WORK GLOVES,WTR JUG,BLADE

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
TRENCH WALK RENTAL
GATORADE

STRETCH BELT, ROPE

PIPE WRENCH

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,

STEEL GAUGE,BRASS ADAPT,BUSHING

ROTOR,COUP,TBE NIPPLE,ELL, VALVE
COUPLER,ADAPTER,VALVE, TUBE
DDRY CEMENT,COUP,GASKET,BOLT
UNION SCH 80 OLD STYLE

COUP, ADAPTER,TEE, NIPPLE
FITTING, COMP TEE,CLAMP,ADAPTER

LEE TIRE COMPANY
REPAIR FLAT TIRE
OIL FILTER FULL SERVICE

LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT
MED RED MULCH,LUMBER
DAISY,TREE SHRB,SOIL

SOIL, BIRD OF PARADISE,WEED KIT
4 20 GALLON QUEEN PALMS

OFFICE SUPPLY

BLUE GEL PENS,COPY PAPER

1" BINDERS

COPY PAPER,BATTERY,MARKER
STORAGE BX,DIVIDERS,
PRINTABLE MAILING SEALS

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS, TDS,0XYGEN, E.COLIFORM
E.COLI,FECAL TUBE,COLIFORM
BOD,E.COLI,FECAL COLIFORM

S.D.R.M.A.
VISION/DENTAL INS. PREMIUM

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRINKING WATER

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
MAINT. 07/01/16-06/30/17

6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

60.43

221.86
207.00

53.99
154.43

54.98
448.64
212.10
144.53

37.56
756.79
282.78

15.00
31.31

210.90
272.94
231.61
328.23

112.27
97.09
113.28
28.68
53.31

603.00
297.00
275.00

1,687.64

32.90

738.39

24684

24685
24685
24685
24685

24686
24686
24686
24686
24686
24686
24686

24687
24687

24688
24688
24688
24688

24689
24689
24689
24689
24689

24690
24690
24690

24691

24692

24693

193.51

637.28

1,937.38

46.31

1,043.68

404.63

1,175.00

1,687.64

32.90



MONTHLY SVC FEE-INCODE

USA BLUEBOOK
DEWTRING PUMP,CLYINDER

WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY
SOFT WHITE BATH TISSUE
IN-SIGHT SANITOUCH

WEST 80 ELECTRIC
REPAIR HP PUMP,BEARING,

DMA REAL ESTATE
RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND

DUFLOCK & ASSOCIATES
RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.

WEBSITE, WIRELESS,MANG,INFO

PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENSATION
PAYROLL

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

6/10/2016
6/24/2016

6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016

6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016

6/10/2016
6/10/2016

6/24/2016
6/24/2016

160.00

1,122.72

194.40
83.62

537.73

250.00

250.00

1,215.00

22,704.55
21,229.50

3,578.10
3,055.80
884.60

3,604.97
2,875.80
840.76

260.15
1,067.69

260.92
1,080.45

24693

24694

24695
24695

24696

24697

24698

24699

DIRECT DEP
DIRECT DEP

898.39

1,122.72

278.02

537.73

250.00

250.00

1,215.00

22,704.55
21,229.50

7,518.50

7,321.53

1,327.84

1,341.37



CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

AFLAC
AFLAC DISABILITY
AFLAC DISABILITY

AFLAC
AFLAC DISABILITY
AFLAC DISABILITY

6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016

6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016

6/10/2016

6/24/2016

6/2/2016
6/2/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016

213.93
338.05
2,066.10
337.34
1,595.08

241.83
343.83
2,066.10
343.10
1,595.08

371.07

371.07

198.95
198.95

198.95
198.95

6466
6466

6467
6467

4,550.50

4,589.94

371.07

371.07

397.90

397.90
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